MILTECHTM 2022
Networking
Products
Ask us about our complete line of power and networking products.
7 Field Lane • Belmont, NH 03220 • 1.603.267.8865
sales@milpower.com • www.milpower.com
The MILTECH  2022 is a MIL-STD rugged,
compact military-grade Ethernet to

7 Field Lane • Belmont, NH 03220 • 1.603.267.8865
sales@milpower.com • www.milpower.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1-2022-000 USB/ETH to Dual Port Serial COM/Discrete IO Transceiver
1-2022-001 ETH to 2xRS232/RS422, 1xRS485, 2xGPI, 2xGPO, Bridge Mode
2-CBL2022PWR Test HARNESS POWER for MT2022
2-CBL2022LAN Test HARNESS J1 LAN for MT2022
2-CBL2022USBMNG Test HARNESS J2 USB/MNG for MT2022
2-CBL2022COM1 Test HARNESS J3 RS232/RS422/RS485  for MT2022
2-CBL2022COM2 Test HARNESS J4 RS232/RS422/RS485  for MT2022
2-CBL2022PLUG232 Test HARNESS  J3/J4 - RS232 PLUG for MT2022
A B
C D